., Company Search

MadeSimple*

lan Lees

Director Information

Title Mr

Name lan Lees
Postcode

Date of birth January 1962
Total current 5

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

EXCELSIOR MILLS MANAGEMENT
CO LIMITED

VEGA CDM HOLDINGS LIMITED
RIPPONDEN PROPERTY LIMITED
FRENCHES COURT MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

RISHWORTH DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

MEDIA VISION (MANCHESTER)
LIMITED

MEDIA AND RESPONSE
SPECIALISTS LIMITED

DENTSU MANCHESTER LIMITED
DIFFINITI LIMITED

CONQUEST MEDIA LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
04195308

13680398
11419687
04042886

10791127

Number
03689592

03331365

02886697

02439663
02342238

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
In Liquidation

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Page 1/1

901889596

901889596

British

App. Date Res. Date
12/06/2023

25/04/2023
18/06/2018
01/06/2017

26/05/2017

App. Date Res. Date
21/12/1998 01/03/2007

11/03/1997
13/01/1997 05/04/2007

06/09/1993 10/01/1997
06/07/1991 03/09/1993

Position
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director

Position
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director



