Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

lan Lees 901889596

Director Information

Title Mr Honours

Name lan Lees Number 901889596

Postcode Address

Date of birthJanuary 1962NationalityBritish

Total current 5

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name EXCELSIOR MILLS MANAGEMENT CO LIMITED	Number 04195308	Company Status Active - Accounts Filed	App. Date 12/06/2023	Res. Date	Position Director
VEGA CDM HOLDINGS LIMITED	13680398	Non-Trading	25/04/2023		Director
RIPPONDEN PROPERTY LIMITED	11419687	Active - Accounts Filed	18/06/2018		Director
FRENCHES COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	04042886	Active - Accounts Filed	01/06/2017		Director
RISHWORTH DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	10791127	Active - Accounts Filed	26/05/2017		Director
List of Previous Directorships					
List of Previous Directorships Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
•	Number 03689592	Company Status Company is dissolved	• •	Res. Date 01/03/2007	
Company Name MEDIA VISION (MANCHESTER)		· ·	• •		
Company Name MEDIA VISION (MANCHESTER) LIMITED MEDIA AND RESPONSE	03689592	Company is dissolved	21/12/1998		Director
Company Name MEDIA VISION (MANCHESTER) LIMITED MEDIA AND RESPONSE SPECIALISTS LIMITED	03689592 03331365	Company is dissolved Company is dissolved	21/12/1998 11/03/1997	01/03/2007	Director Director